1 of 3
Arc-Flash Detection Relays
A0220 Series
Littelfuse.com/A0220
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/07/2023
Description

Degree of protection	 IP65
Type Selection Table	 A0220 Arc Detector includes 10 m cable
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER CONTROL POWER
A0220.0010 Arc Detector type V, 10 m
A0220.0020 Arc Detector type V, 15 m
A0220.0030 Arc Detector type V, 10 m, CCC approved
A0220.0040 Arc Detector type V, 15 m, CCC approved
Arc Detecting Point Sensor
2 of 3
Arc-Flash Detection Relays